Nutrien

Ag Solutions-

Feed Barley Trial

Variety

Ascent

AAC Synergy
Altorado
Claymore

MT Boy Howdy
AC Metcalfe

MT Endurance
MT Double Barrel

Fort
Benton

74.97
72.65
69.23
68.02
72.35
63.87
67.68
68.91

Conrad
42.67
41.72
39.20
39.94
38.86
36.65
36.68
38.03

Billings
12559
122.42
124.35
122.59
115.25
110.46
106.19
8357

BU/AC
YLD GAVG

81.08
78.93
77.59
76.85
75.49
70.33
70.18
63.50

GAVG
HEIGHT

31.00
29.42
29.09
30.75
30.67
30.50
30.92
30.25

PROTEIN
GAVG

10.38
9.57
10.15
10.33
9.10
10.19
9.49
9.49

TWT
GAVG

50.80
48.49
48.68
49.41
50.14
49.45
48.54
48.12




