

# **Nutrien** Ag Solutions™

## Feed Barley Trial

<b>Variety</b>	<b>Fort Benton</b>	<b>Conrad</b>	<b>Billings</b>	<b>BU/AC YLD GAVG</b>	<b>GAVG HEIGHT</b>	<b>PROTEIN GAVG</b>	<b>TWT GAVG</b>
Ascent	74.97	42.67	125.59	81.08	31.00	10.38	50.80
AAC Synergy	72.65	41.72	122.42	78.93	29.42	9.57	48.49
Altorado	69.23	39.20	124.35	77.59	29.09	10.15	48.68
Claymore	68.02	39.94	122.59	76.85	30.75	10.33	49.41
MT Boy Howdy	72.35	38.86	115.25	75.49	30.67	9.10	50.14
AC Metcalfe	63.87	36.65	110.46	70.33	30.50	10.19	49.45
MT Endurance	67.68	36.68	106.19	70.18	30.92	9.49	48.54
MT Double Barrel	68.91	38.03	83.57	63.50	30.25	9.49	48.12